
Taják 2016 Celkové výsledky
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+
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43 Karochová Simona Kubina Matěj A 64 0 64 51:02:00 1.

46 Dvořák Petr C 64 0 64 56:25:00 2.

6 Ryantová Jana Nývlt Martin B 64 0 64 57:05:00 3.

14 Bochenková Martina Goder Pepa B 64 0 64 61:33:00 4.

8 Vávrová Veronika Yates Codey B 64 0 64 63:12:00 5.

44 Pachmanová Iveta Benda Lukáš B 64 0 64 63:58:00 6.

9 Würzová Anna Pruner Petr B 64 0 64 65:18:00 7.

29 Šiková Barbora Janda Martin B 64 0 64 67:42:00 8.

20 Štancl Daniel Skalický Matyáš B 64 0 64 73:45:00 9.

21 Mikulášová Helena Vlach Martin B 64 0 64 73:48:00 10.

50 Kurzová Zuzana Kurz Pavel B 64 0 64 73:55:00 11.

47 Šírková Klára Holec Jakub B 61 0 61 71:54:00 12.

17 Patrochová Adéla Durych Martin B 61 0 61 75:12:00 13.

56 Ondráčková Lucie Krejsa Vladimír B 62 2 60 81:47:00 15.

34 Kalkusová Lucie Pánek Jakub A 62 2 60 81:50:00 16.

23 Vančurová Linda Hrubý Aleš A 64 4 60 83:29:00 17.

7 Šírová Anna Dudek Petr A 59 0 59 74:42:00 18.

51 Procházková Diana Matoušek Pavel A 59 0 59 75:30:00 19.

25 Sontáková Lenka Barvíř Honza B 59 0 59 79:44:00 20.

22 Šípková Petra Tomeš Jarda A 58 0 58 70:04:00 21.

13 Paulusová Denisa Týč Jan A 57 0 57 67:38:00 22.

32 Morel Eugenie VanHoorebeke Gaetan A 57 0 57 79:26:00 23.

4 Krupková Dominika Hlava Daniel A 57 0 57 79:59:00 14.

19 Chalupníková Aranka Jindra Matouš B 55 0 55 79:24:00 24.

45 Pětíková Nikola Šafránek Vojtěch A 58 4 54 83:09:00 25.

12 Bačáková Radka Brtník Tomáš A 53 0 53 75:17:00 26.

40 Pološčuková Michaela Toman Lukáš A 52 1 51 80:35:00 27.

15 Choutková Lenka Choutka Jaroslav B 57 8 49 87:48:00 28.

39 Kadavá tereza Adamec Michal A 48 0 48 75:27:00 29.

48 Malečková Lucie Havel jan A 48 0 48 78:45:00 30.

24 Vobořilová Markéta Vaněk Tomáš B 47 0 47 68:08:00 31.

18 Příhodová Barbora Frajbiš Honza B 47 0 47 74:43:00 32.

16 Randíková Magda Randík Jan B 47 0 47 75:00:00 33.

38 Marková Anna Klomínský Václav B 46 0 46 73:44:00 34.

5 Legová Tereza Macek Ondřej B 45 0 45 76:28:00 35.

27 Jelínková Kristýna Kušta Jan A 42 0 42 74:38:00 36.

35 Vetešková Viktoria Preinieger Krištof A 52 10 42 89:30:00 37.

42 Uhrová Zuzana Housa Martin B 41 0 41 74:06:00 38.

31 Látová Lenka Stejskal Marek A 40 0 40 71:09:00 39.

10 Vojtík Pavel Vojtíková Klárka A 40 0 40 76:25:00 40.

36 Sýkorová Klára Dufková Kateřina C 44 4 40 83:03:00 41.

55 Fricová Pavlína Kocourek Lukáš A 48 8 40 87:40:00 42.

54 Mlýnská Apolena Fuser Radomír B 50 10 40 89:27:00 43.

60 Wagner Martin C 38 0 38 58:43:00 44.



37 Janíková Martina Janík Pavel B 38 0 38 72:28:00 45.

30 Slepičková Denisa Růžička Michal A 39 1 38 80:29:00 46.

11 Vojtíková Lenka VojtíkováTerka A 37 0 37 76:27:00 47.

28 Herzová Zora Herza Tomáš B 34 0 34 72:55:00 48.

49 Havelcová tereza Šlapal Filip B 34 0 34 77:31:00 49.

59 De Ferrari Alena + RiccardoDe Farrari Federico C 33 0 33 74:50:00 50.

33 Kukkasela Anna Marie Stathis Chondrogiannis A 34 3 31 82:33:00 51.

57 Jebavá Eliška Jebavý Radim C 30 0 30 74:50:00 52.

61 Káclová Lenka Nesporý Marek B 30 0 30 77:26:00 53.

65 Josef Tajovský Prokop Tajovský B 29 2 27 81:24:00 54.

63 Martin Taják Petra Tajovská B 28 2 26 81:25:00 55.

3 Foltmanová Kateřina Polata Václav A 31 9 22 89:00:00 56.

41 Sojková Eliška Krajciger Jan C 21 0 21 77:32:00 57.

62 Krátká Barbora Sukovič Richard A 30 9 21 88:58:00 58.

66 Rázgová Agáta Nachtigall Matyáš B 35 15 20 94:26:00 59.

52 Nováková Lenka+ Linda+ OndraBaláš Jiří C 26 11 15 90:20:00 60.

58 Jebavá Dana Julinka C 12 2 10 81:12:00 61.

1 Jelínková Kateřina Tomka Bartoloměj A 47 61 -14 141:00:00 62.

2 Hrnčířová Alena Mareš Pavel A 47 61 -14 141:00:00 63.

67 Nývltová Pavla Hanzlík Petr B DNF



Taják 2016 výsledky kategorie A
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43 Karochová Simona Kubina Matěj A 64 0 64 51:02:00 1.

34 Kalkusová Lucie Pánek Jakub A 62 2 60 81:50:00 2.

23 Vančurová Linda Hrubý Aleš A 64 4 60 83:29:00 3.

7 Šírová Anna Dudek Petr A 59 0 59 74:42:00 5.

51 Procházková Diana Matoušek Pavel A 59 0 59 75:30:00 6.

22 Šípková Petra Tomeš Jarda A 58 0 58 70:04:00 7.

13 Paulusová Denisa Týč Jan A 57 0 57 67:38:00 8.

32 Morel Eugenie VanHoorebeke Gaetan A 57 0 57 79:26:00 9.

4 Krupková Dominika Hlava Daniel A 57 0 57 79:59:00 2.

45 Pětíková Nikola Šafránek Vojtěch A 58 4 54 83:09:00 10.

12 Bačáková Radka Brtník Tomáš A 53 0 53 75:17:00 11.

40 Pološčuková Michaela Toman Lukáš A 52 1 51 80:35:00 12.

39 Kadavá tereza Adamec Michal A 48 0 48 75:27:00 13.

48 Malečková Lucie Havel jan A 48 0 48 78:45:00 14.

27 Jelínková Kristýna Kušta Jan A 42 0 42 74:38:00 15.

35 Vetešková Viktoria Preinieger Krištof A 52 10 42 89:30:00 16.

31 Látová Lenka Stejskal Marek A 40 0 40 71:09:00 17.

10 Vojtík Pavel Vojtíková Klárka A 40 0 40 76:25:00 18.

55 Fricová Pavlína Kocourek Lukáš A 48 8 40 87:40:00 19.

30 Slepičková Denisa Růžička Michal A 39 1 38 80:29:00 20.

11 Vojtíková Lenka VojtíkováTerka A 37 0 37 76:27:00 21.

33 Kukkasela Anna Marie Stathis Chondrogiannis A 34 3 31 82:33:00 22.

3 Foltmanová Kateřina Polata Václav A 31 9 22 89:00:00 23.

62 Krátká Barbora Sukovič Richard A 30 9 21 88:58:00 24.

1 Jelínková Kateřina Tomka Bartoloměj A 47 61 -14 141:00:00 25.

2 Hrnčířová Alena Mareš Pavel A 47 61 -14 141:00:00 26.



Taják 2016 výsledky kategorie B
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6 Ryantová Jana Nývlt Martin B 64 0 64 57:05:00 1.

14 Bochenková Martina Goder Pepa B 64 0 64 61:33:00 2.

8 Vávrová Veronika Yates Codey B 64 0 64 63:12:00 3.

44 Pachmanová Iveta Benda Lukáš B 64 0 64 63:58:00 4.

9 Würzová Anna Pruner Petr B 64 0 64 65:18:00 5.

29 Šiková Barbora Janda Martin B 64 0 64 67:42:00 6.

20 Štancl Daniel Skalický Matyáš B 64 0 64 73:45:00 7.

21 Mikulášová Helena Vlach Martin B 64 0 64 73:48:00 8.

50 Kurzová Zuzana Kurz Pavel B 64 0 64 73:55:00 9.

47 Šírková Klára Holec Jakub B 61 0 61 71:54:00 10.

17 Patrochová Adéla Durych Martin B 61 0 61 75:12:00 11.

56 Ondráčková Lucie Krejsa Vladimír B 62 2 60 81:47:00 12.

25 Sontáková Lenka Barvíř Honza B 59 0 59 79:44:00 13.

19 Chalupníková Aranka Jindra Matouš B 55 0 55 79:24:00 14.

15 Choutková Lenka Choutka Jaroslav B 57 8 49 87:48:00 15.

24 Vobořilová Markéta Vaněk Tomáš B 47 0 47 68:08:00 16.

18 Příhodová Barbora Frajbiš Honza B 47 0 47 74:43:00 17.

16 Randíková Magda Randík Jan B 47 0 47 75:00:00 18.

5 Legová Tereza Macek Ondřej B 45 0 45 76:28:00 19.

42 Uhrová Zuzana Housa Martin B 41 0 41 74:06:00 20.

54 Mlýnská Apolena Fuser Radomír B 50 10 40 89:27:00 21.

37 Janíková Martina Janík Pavel B 38 0 38 72:28:00 22.

28 Herzová Zora Herza Tomáš B 34 0 34 72:55:00 23.

49 Havelcová tereza Šlapal Filip B 34 0 34 77:31:00 24.

61 Káclová Lenka Nesporý Marek B 30 0 30 77:26:00 25.

65 Josef Tajovský Prokop Tajovský B 29 2 27 81:24:00 26.

63 Martin Taják Petra Tajovská B 28 2 26 81:25:00 27.

66 Rázgová Agáta Nachtigall Matyáš B 35 15 20 94:26:00 28.

67 Nývltová Pavla Hanzlík Petr B DNF


